Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes

Stray

Surrendered by Owner
Confiscated / Quarantined

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue
Transferred Out to Veterinarian
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return
Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory

Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

August 2019

Dog
87
15
13

115

Dog
49
29
25

A N O O O

115

Dog
66

Dog
94%

Cat
153

42
202

Cat
37
12
72

69
14

15

221

Cat
205

Cat
86%

Total
240
22
55
317

Total
86
41
97

69
14

22

336

Total
271

Total
89%



