Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics August 2019

Live Intakes	Dog	Cat	Total
Stray	87	153	240
Surrendered by Owner	15	7	22
Confiscated / Quarantined	13	42	55
Total Intakes	115	202	317

Outcomes	Dog	Cat	Total
Adoption	49	37	86
Owner Reclaim	29	12	41
Transferred to Rescue	25	72	97
Transferred Out to Veterinarian	1	0	1
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return	0	69	69
Died in Care	0	14	14
Escaped	0	0	0
Shelter Euthanasia	7	15	22
Owner Requested Euthanasia	4	2	6
Total Outcomes	115	221	336

Ending Inventory	Dog	Cat	Total
Ending Inventory / Monthly Count	66	205	271

Save Rate	Dog	Cat	Total
Save Rate %	94%	86%	89%